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Lista de Asociados con Documentos para Notaria.

1. GABRIEL JOSE VERDE PEREZ
2. NERSY OLIVARES

. SILVIA DAVILA DE MORENO
. HAYDEE RODRIGUEZ

. YOLANDA GARCIA

. YELAMO RAYZA

. TERESA CLAMENTE

. TABORDA COSME

. VILMA PEREZ RUIZ

10. LORENZO PEREDA

11. MAGALY TRUIJILLO
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12. ANA LUISA MAGO NARANJO
13. MARIA MAGDALENA GARCIA MORALES
14. NIDIA GUZMAN
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

MARGARITA TORRES

ZULAY ACOSTA DE PINO

FLOR ELENA MUNOZ DELGADO

RAMON DUGARTE FUENTES

ORLANDO JOSE MEDINA SANTIAGO
MARIO AVENDANO

ERLINDA MORALES

MARIA VICTORIA APONTE

CARMEN LOURDE PITTOL MENDOZA
JULIO CESAR RAMOS LIRA

LIGIA MARGARITA GUILLEN SOTO
DULCE MARIA ABBAS

JUVENAL DE LA CRUZ VIVAS COLMENARES
MARIA MILAGROS APONTE LIRA
MIRNA ALVARADO

JUAN ENRIQUE FIGUERA RODRIGUEZ
OMAIRA JOSEFINA RODRIGUEZ DANIEL
JOSE MANUEL OJEDA FONTANES
BELKIS FLORES

JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
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ROSA JANETH MANAURE ARGUINZONES
YAJAIRA COROMOTO CANIZALEZ DE CASTRO
ELIEZAR DE JESUS ESPEJO DUDANIEL
ARIS BILLAMIRA ALVAREZ CACERES
MARIA CANDELARIA MARTIN DELGADO
ALONSO JAVIER PADRON LUQUE
SHIRLEY YHURIMMA VALERA JIMENEZ
JOSEFINA RODRIGUEZ DANIEL

MARISOL GAVIDIA APONTE

DORIS JOSEFINA PEREIRA HIDALGO
DEWIS ALBERTO DURAN URBANO
ZULAY COROMOTO BLANCO JASPE
GLORIA MARIA FLORES

ANA ROSA MONTILLA TORRES

MARISOL PEREZ GUTIERREZ

KATIUSKA MUNOZ

GERMAN GARZON PORTILLO

VICENTE ESCALONA

MARVIN YAMELET MENDOZA

NAYLET MIGDALIA GUAXCUTO GOMEZ



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

YELITZA MARRERO
MARYLIN CURUPE

OMIRA GUEVARA

CESAR EDUARDO VIVAS
MIGUEL ANTONIO URQUIA
JORGE EMILIO BOADA
ARNALDO JOSE GAMEZ
CESAR ATACHO

LEONEL RAMON RODRIGUEZ
YRAIMA IBARRA

DORIS DEL CARMEN GIL
KARINA LISBETH OCHOA
YORMAN ANDRES MENDEZ
JOSE TABORDA

JOSE FELIPE RODRIGUEZ
CRISTINA CARDENAS

RAY ERNESTO FLORVILLE
ADRIANA ROSAL

JORGE NAVARRO

VIRGINIA VALERA
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

ISMAIRA GONZALOEZ

ENDRINA COROMOTO PACHECO
MARLYN MARCANO

FELIX MARRERO

MARIBETH IBARRA

WILMER AVILA

YAIRU DEL CARMEN CASTILLO
ARNALDO MARQUINA

LUIMAR PABON

JHON CASTILLO
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